
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY 

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

Page 1 of 2 

Date: 

Project: 

Location: 
To Unique Security, Inc: Technology Changes to Jail Security I Contract No. 
System Contract 

Original Contract Amt. 
Cumulative Amount of Previous 
Change Orders 
Percent Change - Previous 
Change Orders 
Total Contract Amount Prior to 
this ChanQe Order 
Change Order No. 

June 22, 2018 

JSS Implementation 

Lexington, KY 

$3,422,840.86 

$3,422,840.86 

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification; 

Current Change Order 

$0.00 

Item I Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change
No. in completion date, etc. Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price 

1 IDelete Comnet Network switches from Unigue Equip_ LI $ 110,880.00 

21Delete Bosch/ HP servers from Uni_gue Equip List I $ 10,045.73 

31Add Mag lock, REX button and card reader to Server room door in Administration 

41Add Fiber Upgrade 

Total decrease 
Total increase 
Net Amount of this Change Order 
New Contract Amount Including this Change 
Order $3,317,590.13 

$ 

$ 

rovisions of the contract will apply hereto. 

-------------�----------(Contractor) Date , � . _ 
Approved Ill' .� 

�
- i� (Director) 

.
Date iJ_;J; A 

Approved by � =:= (Comm1ss1oner) 
Approved by ______ �---�--.z..t------- (Mayor or CAO) Date

$15,675.00 

0.00% 

-3.17%

-3.07%

R
-466-2018 

O
rig

in
a

l R
-688-2017 

C
o

n
tra

ct 268-2017




