LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY pate: June 22, 2018

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: JSS Implementation BRSR ]
Page 1 of 2 Location: Lexington, KY &
To Unique Security, Inc: Changes resulting from choosing Contract No. 2
different cameras in Program Areas to Jail Security System
Contract Original Contract Amt. $3,422,840.86 B
Cumulative Amount of Previous
Change Orders ($105,250.73)
Percent Change - Previous 20 2% et
Change Orders SN s ]
Total Contract Amount Prior to =
this Change Order $3,317,580.13
Change Order No. 2 0N

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes fram the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order
Item |l Description of o.:m:mmm-nmm:%mw. Uit Brices: Ehangss Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
No. in completion date, etc.
1J|19 Bosch 360 cameras plus conduit and fabor $31,200.00 2%
2J[Reduction of conduit and labor in program areas $ 26,633.00 4
3|12 routers plus setup / configuration $19,771.20 [B3X 4
4]|Additional video storage $23,207.00 [B i & B8 s
5|linstallation and configuration of 57 cameras $11,340.00[§ ; 3 RS
J
Total decrease $26,633.00 8 00K
Total increase SRR $85,518.20/2333%
Net Amount of this Change Order $58,885.20
New Contract Amount Including this Change S B2
Order $3,376,475.33
Percent Change - This Change Order 1.74%
Percent Change - All Change Orders -1.35%
The time provided for the cg u.a in thencontract and alprovisions of the contract will apply hereto. 9
Recommended by 77/ {1 4.l A1 (Proj. Mgr.) Date _ 06.22.2018_ !
Accepted by (Contractor) Date , |,
Approved by At Nr (Director) Date v\\ 555
Approved by ! (Commissioner) Umﬁ

Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date




ajeq Johepy

V/N :8}ep uola|dwon JoBjjuod uo 199y

V/N :S1S00 8dueusjuiew pue uonesado uo Jooy]
ON  S8A  (popusixe aq samljod sy} [IM ‘,SOA, JI
ON X S®A  (8beisAaod soueInsul Jo Jue)xs Jo uonelidxs joaye abueyo siyl [IAA

fiessa2aN JON" X SOA ¢ Paulelqo usaq A1ains JO JUaSUOD SeH

V/N :si0}oenuod sawud Jayjo uo sbueys siy) jo 19913

‘urejdxa ‘,s9A, I

ON X SoA  ¢loeloud sy} Jo ezis [eoisAyd ay) uajje abueyo pasodoud [ipn

ON X SOA &PIq sjeuls)je ue sbueys pasodoud sj

-22vds wrobod
run Svnemay M spabo) pyro £23dhy vPWOD M >%urouy

:aBueyd 1oy AjIssaoaN

A *H3IAAHO ADONVYHO

L132Z - 839~ ONLOVHINOD| 39NVHO ¥O4 NOLLYOIILSNr

Bioz ~AO>C = YO 1o3roud

Z Jo Z ebed




